Official results for World Orienteering Championships 2024 - Knock out sprii

Event information

Name: Knock out sprint

Organiser:

Great Britain

Date: 16 July 2024

Men Final

2 100 m, 6 starting competitors

Show result list by organisation

Upload route Print

Plac

D o b~ W N =

Name

Riccardo Rancan
Jorgen Baklid
Jonatan Gustafsson
Joey Hadorn

Martin Regborn
Alvaro Casado

Organisation
E3 SuUI

f#= NOR

i= SWE

K3 SuUI

i= SWE

= ESP

Women Final

2 100 m, 6 starting competitors

Plac

oo a b~ WON -

Name

Tove Alexandersson
Karolin Ohlsson
Simona Aebersold
Cecile Calandry
Megan Carter Davies

Venla Harju

Organisation
i= SWE

i= SWE

Sul

11 FRA

g8 GBR

+= FIN

Men SF 1 1 950 m, 6 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation
1 Joey Hadorn K3 SuI
2 Jonatan Gustafsson i= SWE
3 Kasper Harlem Fosser #= NOR
4 Loic Capbern 11 FRA
5 Tomas Krivda b= CZE
6 Timo Suter Sul
Men SF 2 1 950 m, 7 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation
1 Martin Regborn i= SWE
2 Alvaro Casado = ESP
3 Ferenc Jonas = HUN
4 Miika Kirmula += FIN
5 Tim Robertson l NZL
6 Jakub Glonek b= CZE
7 Jonathan Crickmore &5 GBR




Men SF 3

1950 m, 7 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation
1 Jorgen Baklid #= NOR
2 Riccardo Rancan Sul
3 Jonas Hubacek b= CZE
4 Yannick Michiels 11 BEL
5 Teemu Oksanen += FIN
6 Jannis Bonek - AUT
7 Emil Svensk = SWE
Women SF 1 1 950 m, 6 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation
1 Tove Alexandersson i= SWE
2 Karolin Ohlsson i= SWE
3 Victoria Haestad Bjornstad #= NOR
4 Maelle Beauvir 11 FRA
5 Tereza Janosikova b= CZE
6 Pia Young Vik #= NOR
Women SF 2 1 950 m, 6 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation
1 Venla Harju += FIN
2 Megan Carter Davies &% GBR
3 Natalia Gemperle Sul
4 Evely Kaasiku &= EST
5 Eefvan Dongen == NED
6 Ida Agervig Kristiansson = DEN
Women SF 3 1 950 m, 6 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation
1 Cecile Calandry 1 FRA
2 Simona Aebersold Sul
3 Hanna Lundberg = SWE
4 Nerea Gonzalez = ESP
5 Paula Gross Sul
6 Isia Basset 11 FRA
Men QF 1 1900 m, 6 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation
1 Timo Suter Sul
2 Tomas Krivda b= CZE
3 Kasper Harlem Fosser #= NOR
4 Mathias Barros Vallet 11 FRA
5 Ralph Street g8 GBR
6 Mihaly Ormay = HUN
Men QF 2 1 900 m, 6 starting competitors



Plac Name Organisation
1 Joey Hadorn Sul
2 Loic Capbern 11 FRA
3 Jonatan Gustafsson i= SWE
4 Elias Jonsson #= NOR
5 Mattia Debertolis IHITA
6 Emil Oebro := DEN

Men QF 3 1900 m, 6 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation

1 Tim Robertson  NZL
2 Alvaro Casado = ESP
3 Jonathan Crickmore &8 GBR
4 Mathias Peter - AUT
5 Nathan Lawson &8 GBR
6 Tuomas Heikkila += FIN

Men QF 4 1900 m, 6 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation
1 Ferenc Jonas = HUN
2 Martin Regborn = SWE
3 Jakub Glonek b= CZE
4 David Rojas = ESP
5 Pablo Ferrando = ESP
6 Longyuan Lin il CHN

Men QF 5 1 900 m, 6 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation
1  Emil Svensk = SWE
2 Jonas Hubacek b= CZE
3 Riccardo Rancan Sul
4 Miika Kirmula += FIN
5 Francesco Mariani ILITA
6 Piotr Parfianowicz == POL
Men QF 6 1 900 m, 6 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation
1 Jorgen Baklid = NOR
2 Teemu Oksanen += FIN
3 Jannis Bonek - AUT
4 Yannick Michiels B BEL
5 Adrien Delenne 11 FRA
6 Henry McNulty 8 AUS
Women QF 1 1 900 m, 6 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation

1

Tereza Janosikova

b= CZE



Z Karolin unisson @ SWE
3 Victoria Haestad Bjornstad #= NOR
4 Rita Maramarosi = HUN
5 Ausrine Kutkaite - | TU
6 Laura Robertson &l NZL
Women QF 2 1 900 m, 6 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation
1 Tove Alexandersson i= SWE
2 Maelle Beauvir 11 FRA
3 Pia Young Vik #= NOR
4 Maria Prieto = ESP
5 Grace Molloy &2 GBR
6 Josefine Lind = DEN
Women QF 3 1 900 m, 6 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation
1 Megan Carter Davies &2 GBR
2 Natalia Gemperle Sul
3 Evely Kaasiku &= EST
4 Lizzie Ingham  NZL
5 Kaho Kondo * JPN
6 Tille De Smul B0 BEL
Women QF 4 1 900 m, 6 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation
1 lda Agervig Kristiansson = DEN
2 Venla Harju += FIN
3 Eefvan Dongen == NED
4 Alva Sonesson i= SWE
5 Viktoria Mag = HUN
6 Ylvi Kastner - AUT
Women QF 5 1 900 m, 6 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation
1 Hanna Lundberg = SWE
2 Nerea Gonzalez = ESP
3 Isia Basset 11 FRA
4 Maija Sianoja += FIN
5 Andrine Benjaminsen #= NOR
6 Cecilie Andersen g8 GBR
Women QF 6 1 900 m, 6 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation

Simona Aebersold

Sul

1

1 Cecile Calandry 11 FRA
3 Paula Gross Sul

4 Ana Isabel Toledo = ESP



5
6

Nea Shingler
Inka Nurminen

Bl AUS
+ FIN

Men-1 2 800 m, 38 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation
1 Tuomas Heikkila += FIN
2 Martin Regborn = SWE
3 Kasper Harlem Fosser #= NOR
3 Francesco Mariani IHITA
5 Riccardo Rancan Sul
5 Pablo Ferrando = ESP
7 Jannis Bonek - AUT
8 Nathan Lawson &% GBR
9 Ferenc Jonas = HUN

10 Adrien Delenne 11 FRA
11 Emil Oebro «= DEN
12 Jonas Hubacek b= CZE
13 Josh OSullivan Hourihan »uIRL
14 Uldis Upitis - LAT
15 Ruslan Glibov ™ UKR
16 Warre De Cuyper Bl BEL
17 Ewan Shingler &l AUS
18 Riccardo Casanova ™= GER
18 Mateusz Dzioba == POL
20 Ivan Sirakov == BUL
21 Vegard Jarvis Westergard I+l CAN
22 Hiroki Komaki * JPN
23 Matija Razum == CRO
24 Joao Bernardino B POR
25 Gian Andrin Coolen == NED
26 LiZhuoYe il CHN
27 Ricardo Schaniel =1 USA
28 Rotem Yogev — ISR
29 Hong Ching Fung Kl HKG
30 Koray Sahin B TUR
31 Rimvydas Alminas - | TU
32 Andrei Golovei M MDA
33 Santiago Isaza Hurtado = COL
34 Carlos Salazar == ECU
35 Joungman Moon ® KOR
36 Gabriel Dufles Lima & BRA
Joseph Lynch &l NZL
Gelson Andrey Zago Togni & BRA

Men-2 2 775 m, 37 starting competitors

Plac

A W N =

Name

Yannick Michiels
Jonatan Gustafsson
Jakub Glonek
Henrv McNulty

Organisation
Bl BEL
i= SWE
b= CZE
& AUS



Miika Kirmula

5 += FIN
6 Ralph Street &% GBR
7 Elias Jonsson f#= NOR
8 Timo Suter Sul
9 David Rojas = ESP
10 Mattia Debertolis HHITA
11 Mihaly Ormay = HUN
12 Mathias Barros Vallet 11 FRA
12 Oscar David Broman Jensen == DEN
14 Ricardo Esteves Ferreira B POR
15 Matthias Reiner - AUT
16 Vilius Aleliunas - | TU
17 Peleg Mitzafon — ISR
18 Anselm Reichenbach ™ GER
19 Jan Erik Naess I+l CAN
20 Nathan Borton &l NZL
21 Kevin O Boyle " |RL
22 Endijs Titomers - LAT
23 Kousuke Tachibana * JPN
24 Bradley Lund B2 RSA
25 Martin Vilismae &= EST
26 Thomas Laraia =1 USA
27 Petar Borisov == BUL
27 Ronan Lee &l NZL
29 Ismail Kilinc B TUR
30 Xun Yan il CHN
31 Chun Ho Li K HKG
31 Keisuke Nemoto * JPN
33 Leandro Nascimento & BRA
34 Taras Rachuk ™ UKR
35 Aleksa Bankovic ™ SRB
36 Jihun Kim ® KOR
Danwver Pineda Bustamante = COL

Men-3 2 825 m, 38 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation
1 Tomas Krivda b= CZE
2 Emil Svensk = SWE
3 Teemu Oksanen += FIN
4 Tim Robertson &l NZL
5 Loic Capbern 11 FRA
5 Jorgen Baklid #= NOR
5 Jonathan Crickmore &% GBR
8 Alvaro Casado = ESP
9 Mathias Peter - AUT
9 Longyuan Lin il CHN

11 Joey Hadorn Sul

12 Piotr Parfianowicz == POL
13 Fricis Spektors = LAT
14 Andreas Bock Bjoernsen := DEN




14 Chris Marcus Krahv &= EST
16 lllia Otreshko ™ UKR
17 Bojan Blumenstein ™= GER
18 Wouter Hus Bl BEL
19 Giacomo Zagonel IHITA
19 Damian Konotopetz I+l CAN
19 Martin Rohac =m SVK
22 Ahmet Kacmaz B TUR
23 Kevinas Olisauskis - | TU
24 Paul Pruzina #u|RL
25 Joseph Barrett =1 USA
26 Zoltan Bujdoso = HUN
27 Stefan Yordanov == BUL
28 Tim Franssen == NED
29 Keegan Harkavy =1 USA
30 Joao Magalhaes B POR
31 Cooper Horley a8 AUS
32 Ryosuke Hashimoto * JPN
33 Tsz Chun Jason Wong Kl HKG
34 Luiz Guilherme Maciel Melo & BRA
35 Juan Daniel Sanchez Uribe = COL
36 Seonwon Gang ® KOR
Adil Toleubayev = KAZ
Rolando Egusquiza = PAR
Women-1 2 425 m, 35 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation
1 Inka Nurminen += FIN
2 Natalia Gemperle Sul
3 Cecilie Andersen &8 GBR
4 Ylvi Kastner - AUT
5 Evely Kaasiku &= EST
6 Ida Agervig Kristiansson := DEN
7 Ana Isabel Toledo = ESP
8 Alva Sonesson i= SWE
9 Isia Basset 11 FRA
10 Pia Young Vik #= NOR
11 Tille De Smul BiBEL
12 Rita Maramarosi = HUN
13 Jana Pekarova b= CZE
14 Aleksandra Hornik == POL
15 Tamara Miklusova =m SVK
16 Tekle Emilija Gvildyte - TU
17 Elza Kuze - LAT
18 Cho Yu Lam K HKG
19 Milla Key &l AUS
20 Caterina Dallera H1ITA
20 Andreya Dyaksova == BUL
22 Yevheniia Veremeienko ™ UKR
23 Briana Steven &l NZL
24 Paula Starke ™= GER




25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Sarah Wimberley

Yuiho Kuwahara

Maisa Szczypior

Buket Aydin

Yugqiu Zhao

Lily Addicott

Iris Andrea Arcila Castro
Anna Jo

Eadaoin McCavana
Priscilla Vieira Goncalves

Ines Augusto

B2 RSA
* JPN
= BRA
B TUR
il CHN
= USA
= COL
. KOR
# v RL

= BRA
B POR

Women-2 2 400 m, 34 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation
1 Simona Aebersold Sul
2 Hanna Lundberg = SWE
3 Megan Carter Davies g8 GBR
4 Karolin Ohlsson = SWE
5 Victoria Haestad Bjornstad 2= NOR
6 Maija Sianoja += FIN
7 Nea Shingler B AUS
8 Laura Robertson M NZL
9 Maelle Beauvir 11 FRA
10 Nerea Gonzalez = ESP
11 Kaho Kondo e JPN
12 Josefine Lind = DEN
13 Fruzsina Mag = HUN
14 Emma Waddington I+ CAN
15 Sandra Grosberga = LAT
16 Hanna Mueller ™= GER
17 Agata Olejnik == POL
18 Anna Groell - AUT
19 Jessica Lucchetta INITA
20 Elif Gokce Avci Ataman B TUR
21 Olena Pitirimova ™= UKR
22 Barbora Matejkova b= CZE
23 Gabija Razaityte - | TU
24 Kristina Ivanova == BUL
25 Zara Stewart a NZL
26 Kana Higuchi * JPN
27 Anouk van der Burgt == NED
28 Alison Campbell I USA
29 Shuangyan Hao il CHN
30 Bridget Hall =1 USA
31 Wing Man K2 HKG
32 Juliane Heinrichs Peres = BRA
33 Viviana Paola Guerrero Hurtado = COL
34 Seulgi Kim ® KOR
Women-3 2 375 m, 34 starting competitors



Plac Name Organisation
1 Viktoria Mag = HUN
2 Tove Alexandersson i= SWE
3 Venla Harju += FIN
4 Grace Molloy &2 GBR
5 Tereza Janosikova b= CZE
6 Eefvan Dongen == NED
7 Andrine Benjaminsen #= NOR
8 Cecile Calandry 11 FRA
9 Maria Prieto = ESP

10 Paula Gross Sul
10 Ausrine Kutkaite - | TU
12 Lizzie Ingham &l NZL
13 Hedvig Valbjorn Gydesen == DEN
14 Filipa Rodrigues B POR
15 Olena Babych ™ UKR
16 Maddalena De Biasi IHITA
16 Anna Nilsson Simkovics - AUT
18 Ayse Isler B TUR
19 Hannula Katrin Pandis &= EST
20 Suzu Masuzawa * JPN
21 Danielle Dewickere Bl BEL
22 Ying Yau Chu K1 HKG
23 Mikayla Cooper & AUS
24 Birte Friedrichs ™= GER
25 Evalin Brautigam =1 USA
26 Robyn Astridge I+l CAN
27 Anastasija Ristova 28 MKD
28 XiaoYu Xiang il CHN
29 Liliana Gotseva == BUL
30 Mariana Ostetto & BRA
31 Natalija Tatic ™ SRB
32 Paula Vasquez = COL
33 Yoon sun Cha ® KOR
Niamh Corbett " RL

Men

108 starting competitors

Plac

0 N o g B~ WODN -

_ =
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Name

Riccardo Rancan
Jorgen Baklid
Jonatan Gustafsson
Joey Hadorn

Martin Regborn
Alvaro Casado
Ferenc Jonas
Jonas Hubacek
Kasper Harlem Fosser
Loic Capbern

Miika Kirmula
Yannick Michiels

Organisation
Sul
f#= NOR
i= SWE
Sul
i= SWE
= ESP
= HUN
b= CZE
f#= NOR
11 FRA
+= FIN
Bl BEL



13
14
14
16
16
18
18
18
21
21
21
21
25
25
25
25
25
25
31
31
31
31
31
31
37
38
38
40
40
40
40
44
44
46
46
46
49
49
49
52
52
52
52
56
56
56
56
60
60
62

62
R4

Tim Robertson
Tomas Krivda

Teemu Oksanen
Timo Suter

Emil Svensk

Jannis Bonek
Jonathan Crickmore
Jakub Glonek
Mathias Barros Vallet
Elias Jonsson
Mathias Peter

David Rojas

Mattia Debertolis
Adrien Delenne
Pablo Ferrando
Nathan Lawson
Francesco Mariani
Ralph Street
Tuomas Heikkila
Longyuan Lin

Henry McNulty

Emil Oebro

Mihaly Ormay

Piotr Parfianowicz
Oscar David Broman Jensen
Josh OSullivan Hourihan
Fricis Spektors
Andreas Bock Bjoernsen
Ricardo Esteves Ferreira
Chris Marcus Krahv
Uldis Upitis

Ruslan Glibov
Matthias Reiner
Vilius Aleliunas
Warre De Cuyper
lilia Otreshko

Bojan Blumenstein
Peleg Mitzafon

Ewan Shingler
Riccardo Casanova
Mateusz Dzioba
Wouter Hus

Anselm Reichenbach
Damian Konotopetz
Jan Erik Naess
Martin Rohac
Giacomo Zagonel
Nathan Borton

Ivan Sirakov

Kevin O Boyle

Vegard Jarvis Westergard

Ahmet Karmaz

al NZL
b= CZE
+= FIN

Sul

&= SWE
- AUT
&2 GBR
b= CZE
11 FRA
#= NOR
- AUT
= ESP
I1ITA

11 FRA
= ESP
&2 GBR
I1ITA

&2 GBR
+= FIN

il CHN
&l AUS
&= DEN
= HUN
== POL
== DEN
" v IRL

= LAT

&= DEN
B POR
&= EST
= LAT

== UKR
- AUT
[ TU

Bl BEL
== UKR
™= GER
ISR

&l AUS
™= GER
== POL
Bl BEL
™= GER
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
= SVK
IITA

&l NZL
== BUL
" v IRL

I*1 CAN
@ TIR



64
64
67
67
67
70
70
70
73
73
73
76
76
76
79
79
79
79
83
83
85
85
85
88
88
88
91
91
91
91
95
95
97
97
97
100
100
100
103
103
103
106
106
106

Hiroki Komaki

Endijs Titomers
Kevinas Olisauskis
Matija Razum
Kousuke Tachibana
Joao Bernardino
Bradley Lund

Paul Pruzina

Joseph Barrett

Gian Andrin Coolen
Martin Vilismae
Zoltan Bujdoso
Thomas Laraia

Li ZhuoYe

Petar Borisov

Ronan Lee

Ricardo Schaniel
Stefan Yordanov
Tim Franssen
Rotem Yogev

Hong Ching Fung
Keegan Harkavy
Ismail Kilinc

Joao Magalhaes
Koray Sahin

Xun Yan

Rimvydas Alminas
Cooper Horley

Chun Ho Li

Keisuke Nemoto
Andrei Golovei
Ryosuke Hashimoto
Santiago Isaza Hurtado
Leandro Nascimento
Tsz Chun Jason Wong
Luiz Guilherme Maciel Melo
Taras Rachuk
Carlos Salazar
Aleksa Bankovic
Joungman Moon
Juan Daniel Sanchez Uribe
Seonwon Gang
Jihun Kim

Gabriel Dufles Lima

* JPN

= LAT

[ TU

== CRO
* JPN

B POR
B=S RSA
" v IRL

=1 USA
= NED
&= EST
= HUN
=1 USA
il CHN
== BUL
&l NZL
=1 USA
== BUL
= NED
Z ISR

K3 HKG
=1 USA
B TUR
B POR
B TUR
il CHN
[ TU

&l AUS
K3 HKG
* JPN
M MDA
* JPN
= COL
= BRA
K3 HKG
= BRA
== UKR
= ECU
M= SRB
* KOR
= COL
» KOR
* KOR
= BRA

Women

99 starting competitors

Plac

Name
Tove Alexandersson
Karolin Ohlsson

Simona Aebersold

Organisation
i= SWE
i= SWE



© N o o b

10
12
13
14
14
16
17
17
19
19
19
19
19
19
25
25
25
25
25
25
31
31
31
31
31
31
37
37
37
40
40
40
43
43
43
46
46
46
46
50
50
52
52
52
AR

Cecile Calandry
Megan Carter Davies
Venla Harju

Hanna Lundberg
Natalia Gemperle

Victoria Haestad Bjornstad

Maelle Beauvir
Nerea Gonzalez
Evely Kaasiku
Tereza Janosikova
Paula Gross

Eef van Dongen

Ida Agervig Kristiansson
Isia Basset

Pia Young Vik

Lizzie Ingham

Rita Maramarosi
Maria Prieto

Maija Sianoja

Alva Sonesson

Ana Isabel Toledo
Andrine Benjaminsen
Kaho Kondo

Ausrine Kutkaite
Viktoria Mag

Grace Molloy

Nea Shingler

Cecilie Andersen
Tille De Smul

Ylvi Kastner

Josefine Lind

Inka Nurminen

Laura Robertson
Hedvig Valbjorn Gydesen
Fruzsina Mag

Jana Pekarova
Aleksandra Hornik
Filipa Rodrigues
Emma Waddington
Olena Babych
Sandra Grosberga
Tamara Miklusova
Maddalena De Biasi
Tekle Emilija Gvildyte
Hanna Mueller

Anna Nilsson Simkovics
Elza Kuze

Agata Olejnik

Anna Groell

Ayse Isler

Cho Yu Lam
Milla Keav

I FRA
&2 GBR
+ FIN

&= SWE
E3 sul

#= NOR
11 FRA
= ESP
&= EST
b= CZE
E3 sul

= NED
== DEN
11 FRA
#= NOR
&l NZL
= HUN
= ESP
+ FIN

&= SWE
= ESP
#= NOR
* JPN

- TU

= HUN
&2 GBR
8l AUS
&2 GBR
Bi BEL
- AUT
== DEN
+= FIN

&l NZL
&= DEN
= HUN
b= CZE
== POL
B POR
I*1 CAN
== UKR
= LAT

=m SVK
IITA

- TU

™= GER
- AUT
= LAT

== POL
- AUT
B TUR

B3 HKG
B ALIS



55
55
58
58
58
61
62
62
64
64
64
67
67
67
70
70
70
73
73
73
76
76
76
79
79
79
82
82
82
85
85
85
88
88
88
91
91
91
94
94
94
97
97
99

NN 1

Jessica Lucchetta
Hannula Katrin Pandis
Elif Gokce Avci Ataman
Caterina Dallera
Andreya Dyaksova
Suzu Masuzawa
Danielle Dewickere
Olena Pitirimova

Ying Yau Chu

Barbora Matejkova
Yevheniia Veremeienko
Mikayla Cooper

Gabija Razaityte
Briana Steven

Birte Friedrichs

Kristina Ivanova

Paula Starke

Evalin Brautigam

Zara Stewart

Sarah Wimberley
Robyn Astridge

Kana Higuchi

Yuiho Kuwahara
Anastasija Ristova
Maisa Szczypior
Anouk van der Burgt
Buket Aydin

Alison Campbell
XiaoYu Xiang

Liliana Gotseva
Shuangyan Hao

Yugiu Zhao

Lily Addicott

Bridget Hall

Mariana Ostetto

Iris Andrea Arcila Castro
Wing Man

Natalija Tatic

Juliane Heinrichs Peres
Anna Jo

Paula Vasquez

Yoon sun Cha

Viviana Paola Guerrero Hurtado
Seulgi Kim

11ITA

&= EST
B TUR
11ITA

== BUL
* JPN
Bl BEL
== UKR
K2 HKG
b= CZE
== UKR
B8l AUS
- | TU

&l NZL
™= GER
== BUL
™= GER
= USA
&l NZL
B= RSA
I+l CAN
* JPN
* JPN
B& MKD
= BRA
= NED
B TUR
= USA
il CHN
== BUL
il CHN
il CHN
= USA
= USA
= BRA
- COL
K2 HKG
= SRB
= BRA
® KOR
= COL
® KOR
= COL
® KOR






